
ATTENTION
VOLUNTEERS!

Opportunities for volunteer fingerprinting
have been scheduled. All record checks will be

completed at the School Board Office
and divided by school zones as follows:

Dan River Zone
● School Board Office-Tuesday, August 15, 2023 – 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

(Includes Kentuck ES, Dan River MS, Dan River HS, Southside ES)

Gretna Zone
● School Board Office - Tuesday, August 22, 2023 – 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

(Includes Gretna ES, Gretna MS, Gretna HS, Hurt ES, Mt. Airy ES)

Tunstall Zone
● School Board Office -Tuesday, August 29, 2023 – 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

(Includes Brosville ES, Stony Mill ES, Tunstall MS, Tunstall HS,
Twin Springs ES)

Chatham Zone
● School Board Office-Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

(Includes Chatham ES, Chatham MS, Chatham HS, Pittsylvania
Career-Tech Center, Regional Alternative School, Union Hall ES)

A photo I.D. is required to complete record checks.



ATTENTION
VOLUNTEERS!
Additional opportunities to complete record checks
have been scheduled throughout the school year.

All record checks will be completed at the School Board
Office on the dates and times as noted below.

● School Board Office – Wednesday, October 4, 2023 – 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
● School Board Office – Thursday, November 9, 2023 – 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
● School Board Office – Friday, December 1, 2023 – 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
● School Board Office – Wednesday, January 17, 2024 – 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
● School Board Office – Tuesday, February 20, 2024 – 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
● School Board Office – Wednesday, March 20, 2024 – 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.
● School Board Office – Wednesday, April 17, 2024 – 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

These are the only dates and times that fingerprinting
and background checks will be completed.

All dates and times are subject to change.

A photo I.D. is required to complete record checks.


